DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 63 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

PORS VESTERGAARD Aksel
MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan
Empty lane

Empty lane

KHANDUS Nikita
BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik
Empty lane

MITTAG Saren

RASMUSSEN Jeppe

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 13:20

CcLuUB RESULT

SKK 1:59:955
+0:00.000

KKKN 2:03:964
+0:04.009

2:04:000
+0:04.045

2:06:997
+0:07.042

SKK 2:07:792
+0:07.837

361 2:08:224
+0:08.269

2:08:644
+0:08.689

KKP 2:11:079
+0:11.124

KKP 2:11:086
+0:11.131

FPAGA)
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