

## RACE 63 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 1

FRI PM 13:20

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	<b>PORS VESTERGAARD</b> Aksel	SKK	1:59:955 +0:00.000
2	7	<b>MUNCH HARALDSSON</b> Kjartan	KKKN	2:03:964 +0:04.009
3	4	Empty lane		2:04:000 +0:04.045
4	2	Empty lane		2:06:997 +0:07.042
5	8	<b>KHANDUS</b> Nikita	SKK	2:07:792 +0:07.837
6	6	<b>BLOMGREN-HANSEN</b> Frederik	361	2:08:224 +0:08.269
7	3	Empty lane		2:08:644 +0:08.689
8	9	<b>MITTAG</b> Søren	KKP	2:11:079 +0:11.124
9	1	<b>RASMUSSEN</b> Jeppe	KKP	2:11:086 +0:11.131

